CALENDER EVENTS -2022-23

June July
Date Day EVENTS Date Day EVENTS
01-Jun-22 | Wednesday ACADEMIC YEAR STARTED 01-Jul-22 Friday
02-Jun-22 Thgrsday 02-Jul-22 Saturday
03-Jun-22 | Friday | 03ul-22 | Sunday
04-Jun-22 Saturday 04-Jul-22 Monday
05-Jun-22 : Si.énday 05-Jul-22 Tuesday
06-Jun-22 Monday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 06-Jul-22 Wednesday
07-Jun-22 | Tuesday 07-Jul-22 | Thursday
08-Jun-22 | Wednesday 08-Jul-22 Friday
09-Jun-22 Thursday 09-Jul-22 Saturday KITE FEST
10-Jun-22 Friday mmt-z'z Sdnday
11-Jun-22 Saturday 11-Jul-22 Monday
12-Jun-22 Sunday 12-Jul-22 Tuesday
13-Jun-22 Monday 13-Jul-22 Wednesday GURUPORE;“::,\A(QE R
14-Jun-22 Tuesday 14-Jul-22 Thursday
15-Jun-22 | Wednesday 15-Jul-22 Friday
16-Jun-22 Thursday 16-Jul-22 Saturday
17-Jun-22 Friday 17-Jul-22 Sunday
18-Jun-22 Saturday 18-Jul-22 Monday
19—Jun-)2 Stinday 19-Jul-22 Tuesday
20-Jun-22 | Monday 20-Jul-22 | Wednesday
21-Jun-22 Tuesday INTERNATION YOGA DAY 21-Jul-22 Thursday CONDUCTION OF FA-I
22-Jun-22 | Wednesday 22-Jul-22 Friday CONDUCTION OF FA-I
23-Jun-22 Thursday 23-Jul-22 Saturday CONDUCTION OF FA-I
24-Jun-22 Flfiday 24-Jul-22 Sunday
25-Jun-22 Saturday 25-Jul-22 Monday
26-Jun-22 | Sunday 26-Jul-22 | Tuesday
27-Jun-22 Monday 27-Jul-22 Wednesday
28-jun-22 Tuesday 28-Jul-22 Thursday
29-Jun-22 Wednesday 29-Jul-22 Friday
30-Jun-22 Thursday 30-Jul-22 Saturday SCHOOL PARLIAMENT CREATION
31-Jul-22 Sunday :
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CALENDER EVENTS -2022-23

| August September
Date Day EVENTS Date Day EVENTS
01-Aug-22 Monday 01-Sep-22 Thursday
02-Aug-22 Tuesday 02-Sep-22 Friday
03-Aug-22 Wednesday 03-Sep-22 Saturday
04-Aug-22 | Thursday : 04&3?—22 Sundav 7
05-Aug-22 Friday 05-Sep-22 Monday
06-Aug-22 Saturday 06-Sep-22 Tuesday
 07-Aug-22 S!mdav : 07-Sep-22 | Wednesday
08-Aug-22 | Monday PARENTS AND TEACHER MEET 08-Sep-22 Thursday
09-Aug-22 Tuesday PARENTS AND TEACHER MEET 09-Sep-22 Friday CONDUCTION OF FA-II
10-Aug-22 | Wednesday PARENTS AND TEACHER MEET 10-Sep-22 Saturday CONDUCTION OF FA-II
11-Aug-22 | Thursday RAKSHA BHANDAN 11-Sep~22 ‘ ~ Sunday
12-Aug-22 Friday 12-Sep-22 Monday CONDUCTION OF FA-II
13-Aug-22 Saturday 13-Sep-22 Tuesday
- 14;Au¢»22 ; Sumhy i 14-Sep-22 | Wednesday
15-Aug-22 | Monday 15-Sep-22 | Thursday
16-Aug-22 Tuesday 16-Sep-22 Friday
17-Aug-22 | Wednesday 17-Sep-22 Saturday
18-Aug-22 | Thursday KRISHNA JANMASTAMI 18-Sep-22 Sunday
19-Aug-22 Friday 19-Sep-22 Monday
20-Aug-22 Saturday 20-Sep-22 Tuesday
g n-mg-zz Sufn.tlav ' 21-Sep-22 | Wednesday
22-Aug-22 Monday 22-Sep-22 Thursday
23-Aug-22 Tuesday 23-Sep-22 Friday
24-Aug-22 | Wednesday 24-Sep-22 Saturday
25-Aug-22 | Thursday 25-Sep-22 Sunday
26-Aug-22 Friday 26-Sep-22 Monday CONDUCTION OF SA-|
27-Aug-22 Saturday 27-Sep-22 Tuesday CONDUCTION OF SA-I
28-Aug-22 | Sunday 28-Sep-22 | Wednesday CONDUCTION OF SA-|
29-Aug-22 Monday 29-Sep-22 Thursday CONDUCTION OF SA-I
30-Aug-22 Tuesday GOWRI FEST 30-Sep-22 Friday CONDUCTION OF SA-I
31-Aug-22 | Wednesday GANESHA CHATHURTHI
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CALENDER EVENTS -2022-23

October November
Date Day EVENTS Date Day EVENTS

01-Oct-22 Saturday CONDUCTION OF SA-1 01-Nov-22 Tuesday KANNADA RAJYOTHSAVA
02-0ct-22 | Sunday  GANDHIJAYANTH 02-Nov-22 | Wednesday

03-Oct-22 Monday CONDUCTION OF SA-I 03-Nov-22 | Thursday PARENTS AND TEACHER MEET

04-Oct-22 Tuesday AYUDHA POOJA 04-Nov-22 Friday PARENTS AND TEACHER MEET

05-Oct-22 | Wednesday VIJAYA DASHAMI 05-Nov-22 | Saturday PARENTS AND TEACHER MEET

06-Oct-22 Thursday : OGcNOV-ZZ : Sundav B L

07-Oct-22 Friday 07-Nov-22 Monday

08-Oct-22 Saturday 08-Nov-22 Tuesday GURUNANAK JAYANTHI
09-0ct22 | sunday | oo | 09-Nov22 | Wednesday

10-Oct-22 Monday 10-Nov-22 | Thursday

11-Oct-22 Tuesday 11-Nov-22 Friday KANAKADASARA JAYANTHI

12-Oct-22 Wednesday 12-Nov-22 Saturday

13-Oct-22 | Thursday 13-Nov-22 | Sunday :

14-Oct-22 Friday 14-Nov-22 Monday CHILDRENS DAY

15-Oct-22 Saturday 15-Nov-22 Tuesday

7167:6&-22 ﬂznday s ' 16-Nov-22 | Wednesday

17-Oct-22 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPEN 17-Nov-22 | Thursday

18-Oct-22 Tuesday 18-Nov-22 Friday

19-Oct-22 | Wednesday 19-Nov-22 | Saturday

20-Oct-22 Thursday | FOUNDERS DAY CELEBRATION | 20-Nov-22 : Sunday

21-Oct-22 Friday 21-Nov-22 Monday

22-Oct-22 Saturday 22-Nov-22 Tuesday
7 23~6ct-22 : Sundéy 23-Nov-22 | Wednesday

24-Oct-22 Monday NARAKA CHATHURDHASHI 24-Nov-22 | Thursday

25-Oct-22 Tuesday DEEPAVALI 25-Nov-22 Friday BLUE DAY CELEBRATION

26-Oct-22 ngnesday BALI PANDYAMI 26-Nov-22 Saturday

27-0ct-22 | Thursday 27-Nov-22 | Sunday

28-Oct-22 Friday ) 28-Nov-22 Monday

29-Oct-22 Saturday RED-DAY CELEBRATION 29-Nov-22 Tuesday

30-Oct-22 | éunday : e o ; 30-Nov-22 | Wednesday
| 31-Oct-22 Monday
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CALENDER EVENTS -2022-23

December January
Date Day EVENTS Date Day EVENTS
01-Dec-22 | Thursday 01-an-23 | Sunday | NEW YEAR CELEBRATION
02-Dec-22 Friday 02-Jan-23 Monday
03-Dec-22 Saturday 1 DAY EDUCATION TOUR ( Ukg to 3rd) 03-Jan-23 Tuesday SAVITHRI BAI PHULE JAYANTHI
4-Dec-22 | Sunday . - | o041an23 | wednesday
05-Dec-22 Monday CONDUCTION OF FA Il 05-Jan-23 Thursday
06-Dec-22 Tuesday CONDUCTION OF FA Il 06-Jan-23 Friday
07-Dec-22 | Wednesday CONDUCTION OF FA Il 07-Jan-23 Saturday
08-Dec-22 | Thursday | 3 DAY EDUCATIONALTOUR (4thto7th) | 08-Jan-23 |  Sunday
09-Dec-22 Friday ' 09-Jan-23 Monday
10-Dec-22 Saturday 10-Jan-23 Tuesday
‘ li—Dec-ZZ ! Stfnday e 7 ' | 11an-23 | Wednesday
12-Dec-22 | Monday 12-Jan-23 Thursday PRI YOE;Z:T‘;Y i
13-Dec-22 Tuesday 13-Jan-23 Friday
14-Dec-22 Wednesday 14-Jan-23 Saturday
15-Dec-22 | Thursday 15-33:1-23 : Sunday : MAKARA SANKRANTHI
16-Dec-22 Friday 16-Jan-23 Monday
17-Dec-22 Saturday 17-Jan-23 Tuesday
1&.De¢_22 . Sqnday 7 ; 7 : 18-Jan-23 | Wednesday
19-Dec-22 Monday 19-Jan-23 Thursday
20-Dec-22 Tuesday 20-Jan-23 Friday
21-Dec-22 | Wednesday | 4 DAY EDUCATIONAL TOUR (8th to 10th) | 21-Jan-23 Saturday
22-Dec-22 | Thursday 22-Jan-23 |  Sunday
23-Dec-22 Friday 23-Jan-23 Monday CONDUCTION OF FA IV
24-Dec-22 | Saturday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 24-Jan-23 Tuesday CONDUCTION OF FA IV
25Dec-22 | Sunday |  CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 25-]an-23 | Wednesday BNDICTIOMBEER
26-Dec-22 Monday 26-Jan-23 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY
27-Dec-22 Tuesday GREEN DAY AND FORMERS DAY 27-Jan-23 Friday
28-Dec-22 | Wednesday 28-Jan-23 Saturday YELLOMéQEERF:zg:RS Wy
29-Dec-22 | Thursday 29-Jan-23 | . Sunday )
30-Dec-22 Friday 30-Jan-23 Monday
31-Dec-22 Saturday 31-Jan-23 Tuesday

Celebrations  Celebration with holiday Exam and Test

MANAGER
SRI MARUTHI PUBLIC SCHOOL




CALENDER EVENTS -2022-23

| February March
Date Day EVENTS Date Day EVENTS

01-Feb-23 | Wednesday 01-Mar-23 | Wednesday

02-Feb-23 Thdrsday 02-Mar-23 Thursday

03-Feb-23 |  Friday 03-Mar-23 Friday

04-Feb-23 Saturday 04-Mar-23 Saturday PREPARATORY

05-Feb-23 | Sunday 05-Mar-23 |  Sunday

06-Feb-23 Monday 06-Mar-23 Monday PREPARATORY

07-Feb-23 Tuesday 07-Mar-23 Tuesday PREPARATORY

08-Feb-23 | Wednesday 08-Mar-23 | Wednesday PREPARATORY

09-Feb-23 | Thursday 09-Mar-23 Thursday PREPARATORY

10-Feb-23 Friday 10-Mar-23 Friday PREPARATORY

11-Feb-23 | Saturday 11-Mar-23 |  Saturday

12-Feb-23 | Sunday | 12-Mar-23 | Sunday

13-Feb-23 Monday 13-Mar-23 Monday

14-Feb-23 Tuesday 14-Mar-23 Tuesday

15-Feb-23 | Wednesday 15-Mar-23 | Wednesday

16-Feb-23 | Thursday 16-Mar-23 Thursday

17-Feb-23 Friday 17-Mar-23 Friday MATHRU BHOJANA FOR SSLC

18-Feb-23 Saturday 18-Mar-23 Saturday PINK DAY CELEBRATION

19-Feb-23 | Sunday 19-Mar-23 |  Sunday e ;

20-Feb-23 Monday 20-Mar-23 Monday CONDUCTION OF SA-Il ORAL

21-Feb-23 Tuesday 21-Mar-23 Tuesday CONDUCTION OF SA-Il ORAL

22-Feb-23 | Wednesday 22-Mar-23 | Wednesday | CONDUCTION OF SA-1l ORAL

23-Feb-23 | Thursday 23-Mar-23 Thursday CONDUCTION OF SA-li

24-Feb-23 Friday WHITE DAY AND FOOD DAY CELEBRATION 24-Mar-23 Friday CONDUCTION OF SA-li

25-Feb-23 | Saturday 25-Mar-23 Saturday CONDUCTION OF SA-II

2767-:Feb~234' : Sunday 26-Mar-23 |  Sunday

27-Feb-23 Monday 27-Mar-23 Monday CONDUCTION OF SA-II

28-Feb-23 Tuesday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 28-Mar-23 Tuesday CONDUCTION OF SA-II
29-Mar-23 | Wednesday CONDUCTION OF SA-I
30-Mar-23 |  Thursday CONDUCTION OF SA-II

, 31-Mar-23 Friday

MANAGER

SRI MARUTHI PUBLIC SCHOUL

; Celebrations Celebration with holiday

SRI MARUTHI PUBLIC SCHOOL




